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faille

INDUSTRIE

POIGNEE DE FENETRE EVA

Caractéristiques

Carré (mm)

Références
Référence
2110713N
2110714N
2110715N
2110716N
2110717N
2110718N
2110719N
2110720N
2110721N
2110722N
2110723N

2110724N

Consulter la fiche produit

Matériau : aluminium.
Crantage 4 positions (90°)

Longueur carré (mm)
10
10
10
10
25
25
25
25
35
85
35

35
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Teinte

F9

Blanc 9016

Gris 7016

Noir 9005

F9

Blanc 9016

Noir 9005

Gris 7016

F9

Blanc 9016

Noir 9005

Gris 7016

Faille Industrie

Vis

M5x30

M5x30

M5x30

M5x30

M5x35

M5x35

M5x35

M5x35

M5x45

M5x45

M5x45

M5x45
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